
Time Class Test Judge Rider Rider Reg Horse Horse Reg Section No

09:46 1 P15 Tracey Sue Seddon 1634475 Curraghleen Boy 1812031 Bronze 3

09:54 1 P15 Tracey Amy Bond 401315 Scotts Hawk 57802 Silver 4

10:02 1 P15 Tracey Caroline Wall 1915504 Averla De Revel 1936216 Bronze 5

10:10 1 P15 Tracey Mel Stabler 1612379 Correl Glade 1933653 Bronze 6

10:18 1 P15 Tracey Hannah Walker 1912856 Joey Island 1933785 Bronze 7

10:42 1 P15 Tracey Nick  Wood 1916013 Aynsome Spring Storm 1936830 Bronze 10

10:50 1 P15 Tracey Abigail White 1810047 Cloudy 1830056 Silver 11

09:30 2 N22 Tracey Jane Elizabeth Semple 181285 Tallyrock Papaver 1830575 Silver 1

09:38 2 N22 Tracey Jen Hurford 1811795 Military Green 1832987 Bronze 2

10:26 2 N22 Tracey Elizabeth  Thomas 1810084 Pallas hero 1830136 Bronze 8

10:34 2 N22 Tracey Fiona Boddy 1712412 Krafty Saratoga 1830778 Silver 9

11:38 2 N22 Tracey Faye  Archer 344192 Baxters Bank 1535406 Bronze 12

11:46 2 N22 Tracey Nick Wood 1916013 Aynsome Spring Storm 1936830 Bronze 10

11:54 2 N22 Tracey Abigail White 1810047 Cloudy 1830056 Bronze 11

12:02 2 N22 Tracey christine myers 1610307 merlins magic 111 1630465 Bronze 13

12:10 2 N22 Tracey Christine Daniels 1810695 Darbey ramblin 1831093 Silver 14

12:18 2 N22 Tracey Rachel Pryor 1712769 Lowfields Lakota 1734344 Silver 15

12:26 2 N22 Tracey Theodora Hopkins 1910796 Hunky Dory 1931191 Bronze 16

12:34 2 N22 Tracey Wendy Cochran 261289 Suzie Q 1634396 Silver 17

12:42 2 N22 Tracey Faye  Archer 344192 Tower Hill Boy 1634737 Bronze 18

09:30 3 E43 Helen Joanne Smith 179736 Templeboden Queen 1534496 Bronze 50

09:38 3 E43 Helen Katherine James 1611955 Robin III 1633199 Bronze 51

09:46 3 E43 Helen Lily  Crisp 1612474 Ultimate fantasy 1930275 Bronze 52

09:54 3 E43 Helen Jane Elizabeth Semple 181285 Tallyrock Papaver 1830575 Bronze 1

10:02 3 E43 Helen Jen Hurford 1811795 Military Green 1832987 Bronze 2

10:10 3 E43 Helen Joanne Lane 1511037 Cornsay jubilee 1831273 Silver 53

10:18 3 E43 Helen Lorna Blackmur 79642 Debonair DB 1533337 Silver 54

10:26 3 E43 Helen Rachael Liddle 261181 Orions Wish 1432491 Silver 55

10:34 3 E43 Helen Linda Ward 159956 Manzanilla XC11 1530187 Bronze 56

11:38 3 E43 Helen Sarah Lewins 364932 Lord Archie II 1931845 Silver 58

11:46 3 E43 Helen Jane Aspin 169234 Wescoe Showman 1633027 Silver 59

13:14 5 FSMN Tracey Christine Daniels 1810695 Darbey ramblin 1831093 Silver 14

13:22 5 FSMN Tracey Rachel Pryor 1712769 Lowfields Lakota 1734344 Silver 15

13:30 5 FSMN Tracey Theodora Hopkins 1910796 Hunky Dory 1931191 Bronze 16

13:38 5 FSMN Tracey Wendy Cochran 261289 Suzie Q 1634396 Silver 17

13:46 5 FSMN Tracey Caroline  Ianson 1712198 Dungarvan Elvis 1733478 Bronze 19



13:54 5 FSMN Tracey Pamela Smith 193801 Murray ll 1932302 Bronze 20

14:02 5 FSMN Tracey claire hope 350168 Lisnia king 1832840 Silver 21

14:10 5 FSMN Tracey Sarah  Bosomworth 162523 Life of Riley 1833251 Gold 22

14:18 5 FSMN Tracey Sylvia Terry 20311 Ice Valley Pleasure 1936504 Gold 23

10:58 6 FSME Helen Joanne Lane 1511037 Cornsay Jubilee 1831273 Silver 53

11:06 6 FSME Helen Lorna Blackmur 79642 Debonair DB 1533337 Silver 54

11:14 6 FSME Helen Rachael Liddle 261181 Orions Wish 1432491 Silver 55

11:22 6 FSME Helen Linda Ward 159956 Manzanilla XC11 1530187 Silver 56

11:30 6 FSME Helen Julie  Fawley 377198 Just Samuel 55260 Silver 57

14:34 6 FSME Helen claire hope 350168 Lisnia king 1832840 Silver 21

14:42 6 FSME Helen Sarah  Bosomworth 162523 Life of Riley 1833251 Silver 22

14:50 6 FSME Helen Sylvia Terry 20311 Ice Valley Pleasure 1936504 Gold 23

11:54 7 M69 Helen Emily Clarke Attwood 334570 Inspector Gadget II 1632338 Silver 60

12:02 7 M69 Helen Jane Aspin 169234 Wescoe Showman 1633027 Bronze 58

12:10 7 M69 Helen Sarah Lewins 364932 Lord Archie II 1931845 Bronze 59

12:34 9 AM85 Helen Clare Chappelhow 18554 Crackenthorpe Waban 1532660 Silver 61

12:42 9 AM85 Helen Deborah  Carr-Davidson 16403 Jamais fair lady 1634771 Bronze 62

12:50 9 AM85 Helen Meghan Anderson 1410089 Well Done 45423 Silver 63

13:06 9 AM85 Helen Ryan Todd 246271 Mount St. John Di Romantica 1634679 Gold 65

13:30 10 AM91 Helen Clare Chappelhow 18554 Crackenthorpe Waban 1532660 Silver 61

13:38 10 AM91 Helen Deborah Carr-Davidson 16403 Jamais Fair Lady 1634771 Bronze 62

13:46 10 AM91 Helen Meghan Anderson 1410089 Well Done 45423 Silver 63

13:54 10 AM91 Helen Ryan Todd 246271 Mount St. John Di Romantica 1634679 Gold 65

14:02 10 AM91 Helen Charlotte Lutener 403280 Full Fusion BS 1430906 Gold 66

14:10 10 AM91 Helen Charlotte  Snape 1711338 Da Vinci 299 1933150 Gold 67

12:58 11 FSMM Helen Sarah  Bosomworth 162523 Aragon W 1532190 Silver 64

14:26 11 FSMM Helen Rachel Bowles 400987 First Belle 1635476 Silver 68

14:42 12 A101 Steph Charlotte Lutener 403280 Full Fusion BS 1430906 66

14:58 13 PSG Steph vivion gizzi 319171 Verdi II 1430463 Silver 75

15:06 13 PSG Steph sophie barker 54569 Royal Standard 46811 Gold 70

15:14 13 PSG Steph Rachel Bowles 400987 First Belle 1635476 Silver 68

15:22 13 PSG Steph Katherine Heslop 101460 Spudley 54458 Silver 71

15:30 13 PSG Steph Nina Prosser 297755 Zorro IV 47553 Silver 72

15:38 13 PSG Steph Victoria Gladwyn 84999 Sonnersted 1531842 Silver 73

16:02 13 PSG Steph Charlotte Snape 1711338 Camelot III 41717 Gold 74

16:10 13 PSG Steph vivion gizzi 319171 San Salvador II 1430463 Silver 75

17:14 13 PSG Steph Gillian Brown 39136 Boulabeha Foxy Lady 58200 Bronze 69



16:18 15 FEI Int 1 Steph Katherine Heslop 101460 Spudley 54458 Bronze 71

16:26 15 FEI Int 1 Steph Nina Prosser 297755 Zorro IV 47553 Gold 72

16:34 15 FEI Int 1 Steph Victoria Gladwyn 84999 Sonnersted 1531842 Bronze 73

17:22 15 FEI Int 1 Steph vivion gizzi 319171 San Salvador II 1430463 Silver 75

16:50 17 FEI Int II Steph Roxanne Shipley 236454 Headmore dream on 47093 Silver 76

16:58 18 FEI GP Steph Jessica  Dunn 140139 Alicante Valley 50398 Yes 77

17:06 18 FEI GP Steph Mary Pritchard 182524 Don Franco 56909 Gold 78

14:50 20 FEI PYO  Steph Charlotte Snape 1711338 Da Vinci 299 1933150 Gold 67

16:42 20 FEI PYO  Steph Charlotte Snape 1711338 Camelot III 41717 Gold 79

15:22 29 Equissage Pulse FEI PE Grade 3 Test 21 2006 Q Helen Garry cook 199737 Crumlin park Zeeshan 59356 N/a 79

16:02 30 Equissage Pulse FEI PE Grade 3 Novice A 2017 Q Helen Garry cook 199737 Crumlin park Zeeshan 59356 NA 79

15:38 35 FEI PE Grade 4 Team Test 2017 Helen Heather Bennett 336394 Venus Gemini DHI 1732579 Gold 81

16:18 36 Equissage Pulse FEI PE Grade 4 Ind Test 2017 Q Helen Heather Bennett 336394 Venus Gemini DHI 1732579 Gold 81

15:46 38 Equissage Pulse FEI PE Grade 5 Novice Test A 2017 Q Helen Gillian Brown 39136 Goruchel Peter Pan 1633870 HC 82

15:30 39 FEI PE Grade 5 Team Test 2017 Helen Charlotte Cundall 49832 LJT Simply Red 1831213 Gold 80

16:10 40 Equissage Pulse FEI PE Grade 5 Ind Test 2017 Q Helen Charlotte  Cundall 49832 FJ Veyron 1430826 Gold 80

16:26 40 Equissage Pulse FEI PE Grade 5 Ind Test 2017 Q Helen Gillian Brown 39136 Goruchel Peter Pan 1633870 Gold 82


